
Michael O. Leavitt 
Governor 

Walter J . Arabasz 
Chairperson 

10:00 a.m. 

10:10 

10:20 

10:30 

11:00 

11:50 

12:00 

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION 

Staff: 
Utah Geological Survey 
P.O. Box 146100 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6100 
Phone (801)537-3300 
FAX Line: (801 ) 537-3400 

Utah Division of Comprehensive Emergency Management 
State Office Building, Room 1110 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 
Phone (801) 538-3400 
FAX Line: (801) 538-3770 

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION 
Quarterly Meeting 

AGENDA 

10:00 a.m.,Wednesday, April 8, 1998 
Bridgerland Applied Technology Center 

325 West 1100 South 
Brigham City 

Welcome, approval of minutes W. Arabasz 

The serious danger of a "big one" on the Wasatch fault's 
Brigham City segment (from pre-1847 geologic history) G. Christenson 

The threat of damaging, moderate-size earthquakes in 
northern Utah (from post-1847 history) W. Arabasz 

Given Utah's dramatic growth and development, what 
actions can be taken now to make a real difference in 
future earthquake safety? Review actions and strategies 
proposed by standing committees and identify top 
actions for strong advocacy by the Commission during 
1998 Commission 

Open discussion between Seismic Safety Commission 
members and invited public officials: What defensive 
actions can be taken to advance earthquake safety in 
northern Utah? How can USSC help? 

Staff report: 
1) Update on review process for special fault studies in 

Salt Lake City 
2) Status of meeting with Utah Office of Education 

regarding new school construction 
3) 1998 USSC Conference 

Confirm date for July meeting, adjourn 


