

State of Utah

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION

Michael O. Leavitt Governor

Walter J. Arabasz Chairperson Staff: Utah Geological Survey P.O. Box 146100 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6100 Phone (801) 537-3300 FAX Line: (801) 537-3400 Utah Division of Comprehensive Emergency Management State Office Building, Room 1110 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 Phone (801) 538-3400 FAX Line: (801) 538-3770

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION Quarterly Meeting

AGENDA

10:00 a.m., Wednesday, April 8, 1998 Bridgerland Applied Technology Center 325 West 1100 South Brigham City

10:00 a.m.	Welcome, approval of minutes	W. Arabasz
10:10	The serious danger of a "big one" on the Wasatch fault's Brigham City segment (from pre-1847 geologic history)	G. Christenson
10:20	The threat of damaging, moderate-size earthquakes in northern Utah (from post-1847 history)	W. Arabasz
10:30	Given Utah's dramatic growth and development, what actions can be taken now to make a real difference in future earthquake safety? Review actions and strategies proposed by standing committees and identify top actions for strong advocacy by the Commission during 1998	Commission
11:00	Open discussion between Seismic Safety Commission members and invited public officials: What defensive actions can be taken to advance earthquake safety in northern Utah? How can USSC help?	
11:50	 Staff report: 1) Update on review process for special fault studies in Salt Lake City 2) Status of meeting with Utah Office of Education regarding new school construction 3) 1998 USSC Conference 	
12:00	Confirm date for July meeting, adjourn	

